
 

 

 

 

Unified Work Program (UWP) Committee Membership 
 

Agency Member Alternate 

City of Chicago 

Patrick Doyle 

Patrick.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

312-742-4770 

Jeffrey Sriver 

Jeffrey.sriver@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-7080 

CTA 

Christina Bader 

cbader@transitchicago.com 

312-681-4108 

Emily Drexler 

edrexler@transitchicago.com 

312-681-4249 

CMAP 

Alex Ensign 

aensign@cmap.illinois.gov 

312-386-8786 

Dan Olson  

dolson@cmap.illinois.gov 

312-386-8760 

Council of 

Mayors 

President Michael Einhorn 

meinhorn@villageofcrete.org 

708-672-5431 

Lenny Cannata 

lcannata@westcook.org 

708-453-9100 

Counties 

Scott Hennings 

SAHennings@mchenrycountyil.gov 

815-334-4985 

Sidney Kenyon 

Sidney.kenyon@dupageco.org 

630-407-6897 

IDOT (Chair) 

Michael Vanderhoof 

michael.vanderhoof@illinois.gov 

217-782-8080 

Holly Bieneman 

holly.bieneman@illinois.gov 

217-557-4145 

Metra 

David Kralik 

dkralik@metrarr.com 

312-322-8035 

Dustin Clark 

dclark@metrarr.com 

312-322-6691 

PACE 

Dave Tomzik 

david.tomzik@pacebus.com 

847-228-2463 

Dan Leveille 

dan.leveille@pacebus.com 

847-228-2481 

RTA 

Heather Mullins 

mullinsh@rtachicago.org 

312-913-3244 

Mark Pitstick 

pitstickm@rtachicago.org 

312-913-3235 

Non-Voting Members 

FHWA 

John Donovan 

john.donovan@dot.gov 

312-353-4048 

 

FTA 

Tony Greep 

anthony.greep@dot.gov 

312-353-1646 

 

IEPA Vacant  

11-7-2022 
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